Contract 7917

Business

Bachmann Construction

Builders Exchange of WI

Burse Surveying and
Engineering, Inc.

Clemens Excavating

ConstructConnect

County Materials

County Materials

Dodge Reports

Drax Inc

electric construction

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Forward Electric, Inc

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc

HD Supply

User

Ed Engler

Amy Harper

Michelle Burse

Michael
Udelhofen

Trish Lowry

William
Gardner

Rod Monthie

Davina Jacobs

scott langum

jay stassi
Jim
Rozumialski

Mark
Loeffelholz

Jon Hoffmann

Erick Stobart

Email

eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

projects@bxwi.com

mburse@bse-inc.net

mike.clemensexcavating@yahoo.com

content@constructconnect.com

bill.gardner@countymaterials.com

rod.monthie@countymaterials.com

davina.jacobs@-construction.com

scottlangum@draxco.com

jstassi@ecidesign.com

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

mark@forwardelectric.com

jon@hammersleystone.com

erick.stobart@hdsupply.com

Address

1201 South Stoughton Road
Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue
Madison, WI 53703

7857 Dunroven Road
Dane, WI 53529

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.
Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.
Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd
cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane
Madison, WI 53704

2861 INDEX RD

madison, WI 53713

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6909 Raywood Rd
Madison, WI 53713

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, W1 53593

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Phone Number

(608) 222-8869

(920) 687-8782

(608) 250-9263

(608) 592-7417

(770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 244-1381 x121

(502) 882-2808

(608) 819-8298

(608) 204-7079

(715) 341-2868

(608) 221-1945

(608) 845-7804

(608) 834-1311
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Contract 7917

Business

Hernandez Consulting

Hooper Corporation

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

JSD Professional Services, Inc

JW Schultz Construction

Living Landscapes, LLC

Madison Commercial
Landscapes

Madison Gas and Electric

Monona Plumbing and Fire
Protection

Morse Electric, Inc.

User

Connor Jones

Dan Schultz

Ryan Voegeli

Kurt Femrite

Email

bid@hernandezconsulting.com

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.com

kfemrite@danielsco.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Joe Trainor

Henry Conklin

Jeff Edge

Jason Schultz

Janel
Christianson

nate amble

Tim Statz

Tyler Smith

Lindalou M.
Boeke

jtrainor@danielsco.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

jeff.edge@jsdinc.com

jason@jwschultz.net

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

madisoncommercial@frontier.com

tstatz@mge.com

tsmith@mononapfp.com

Iboeke @themorsegroup.com

Address
3221 Tulane Ave

New Orleans, LA 70119
2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704
P.O. Box 442
Monroe, WI 53566
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
N9002 Hwy H
Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593
N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM
Fitchburg, W1 53575
133 S Blair St
Madison, WI 53701
3126 Watford Way
Madison, WI 53713
500 W. South Street
Freeport, IL 61032

Phone Number

(504) 305-8571

(608) 249-0451

(608) 325-9662

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(608) 848-5060

(920) 568-8699

(608) 438-6355

(608) 835-7700

(608) 252-4727

(608) 445-8956

(815) 266-4200
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Contract 7917

218

Business

Nickles Electric

Payne & Dolan - Madison

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Stone International, Inc.

Sullivan Design Build

Tri County Paving, Inc.

Tri-North Builders, Inc.

Wausau Builders Exchange

The Daily Reporter

User

Mike Pohiman

Steve Higgins

Eric
Christensen

Jeremy
Hillebrand

Glenna
Stolzberg

Jeremy Vaske

Ryan Bendixen

Stacy Pete

Email

mpohiman@nickleselectric.com

llanger@payneanddolan.com

echristensen@rghuston.com

jeremy@speedwaysg.com

glenna@stonetrade.com

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

spete@tri-north.com

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com

Elizabeth
Hackett

bhackett@dailyreporter.com

Address

4269 Argosy Court
Madison , WI 53714

6295 Lacy Road
Fitchburg, W1 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove, WI 53527
8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202
Middleton, WI 53562

333 Main Street

East Greenwich, Rl 02818
1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive
Fitchburg, W1 53711

607 Washington Street
Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Phone Number

(608) 222-3456

(608) 845-8900

(608) 255-9223

(608) 836-1071 x221

(401) 885-6608

(608) 257-2289

(608) 846-4657

(608) 271-8717

(715) 842-2226

(414) 225-1822
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